Run Date 08/01/2012
Admin State: MT

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
CASE RECORDATION
Oil & Gas Leases Issued
Sort By Serial Number
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103743
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Lessee Name
FORENZA DAVID L

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP
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HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP
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HARVEY MINERAL PTNRS LP

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC

Acres Leased

1.010

40.000

270.330

94.160

20.670

720.000

320.000

241.120

382.590

160.000

160.000

112.520

40.000

320.000

120.000

160.000

40.000
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160.000

40.000
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79.860
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Field Office

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
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NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

NORTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE

SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE
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OFFICE
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NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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Serial Number
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SDM

SDM
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103768
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103788

Lessee Name

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

CASE RECORDATION
Oil & Gas Leases Issued
Sort By Serial Number

Acres Leased

MURFIN DRILLING CO INC 560.000
RED RIVER O&G LLC 400.000
KNAPP OIL CORP 720.000
KNAPP OIL CORP 1,120.000
DARRAH JOHN JAY JR 1,245.600
KNAPP OIL CORP 1,680.000
DARRAH JOHN JAY 1,431.520
DARRAH JOHN JAY JR 638.170
MURFIN DRILLING CO INC 1,160.000
MURFIN DRILLING CO INC 319.630
MURFIN DRILLING CO INC 1,197.190
MURFIN DRILLING CO INC 318.560
MURFIN DRILLING CO INC 897.390
MURFIN DRILLING CO INC 363.150
KNAPP OIL CORP 1,728.070
KNAPP OIL CORP 949.740

Lease Issued Date

07/26/2012

07/26/2012

07/26/2012
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SOUTH DAKOTA FIELD
OFFICE
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